Cherokee County Board of Supervisors

9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

Tentative Agenda
Tuesday, April 8, 2008

Approve agenda and minutes of previous meeting

Dawn Jones Coombs, County Recorders
1. Quarterly report

Mike Scott, STT
1. Telephone system upgrade presentation

Larry Clark, County Engineer

1. Federal Aide agreement for BOS-Co18(50)5SF-18
Pitcher Twp. 560™ Street

2. Review 5 year road plan

3. General Business

OTHER BUSINESS:
Claims
Maintenance/Custodial position
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